
PARTS LIST: DOCK LEVELER ASSEMBLY 

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION           P/N 

 

1 1 Handle Grip, Vinyl (Replacement) 024-023 
2 1 Lever, Operating, Removable, W/Grip 095-352 
3 1 Link, Extender, Lip   7226B01 
4 1 Pin, Clevis, 5/8” x 2-1/2”   002-141 
5 4 Ring, Rue, 5/8”, .072”, Pltd  002-147 
6 3 Pin, Clevis, 5/8” x 2”   002-140 
7 1 Shaft, Support, Spring   7219B01 
8 2 Pin, Spring, Roll, 3/16” x 1-1/2”  002-065 
9 1 Link, Shaft, Spring, Upper  7224B01 
10 1 Link, Shaft, Spring, Lower  7225B01 
11 2 Spring, Extension (20K)   5539B01      

 Spring, Extension (30K)   5539B02 
12 2 Nut, Hx, 3/8”-16, Pltd      024-028 
13 2 Scr, Hh, Gr2, 3/8”-16 x 5-1/2”  002-143 
14 2 Wshr, Fl, Fender, 2” O.D.  002-144 
15 1 Bushing, Link, Extender, Lip  7384B01 
16 2 Bumper, Molded, 12” x 13” x 4”  SEL-04-00015 
17 8 Src, Hh, Gr2, 1/2”-13 x 3”  002-071 
18 8 Wshr, Fl, Std, 1/2”   009-004 
19 8 Nut, Hx, 1/2”-13    002-145 
20 8 Wshr, Lock, 1/2”   002-146 
21 2  Nut, Lock, Nylon, 3/8”-16, Pltd  002-148 
22 1 Yoke, Link, Lip Extender, Tall  (Welded) 7223B03 
23 1 Yoke, Link, Lip Extender, Short  (Welded)  7223B02 
24 1 Sub-Weldment, Handle Socket  (Welded)  7232BA 
25 2 Yoke, Pin, Bearing  (Welded)  7220B01 

5 

10 11 

9 

2 

3 

6 

15 

7 8 

4 

1 

5 

6 

5 

5 
6 

16 

17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
14 
13 
12 

24 

22 

23 

25 

SET Parts List 



"SET" MISCELLANEOUS SPARE PARTS  

  November 2014 effective date  
   

PART # Description List Price 
   

024-023 Grip for eod handle $4.50 

095-352 Handle with grip $31.40 

7226B01 Link, extender, lip $11.35 

002-141 Clevis pin 5/8 x 2-1/2 $2.95 

002-147 Rue Ring, 5/8" $0.85 

002-140 Clevis pin, 5/8 x 2 $2.65 

7219B01 Shaft, support, spring $13.50 

002-065 Roll spring pin 3/16 x 1-1/2 $1.10 

7224B01 Link, shaft, spring, upper $9.00 

7225B01 Link, shaft, spring, lower $10.50 

5539B01 Extension spring, 20K cap $31.50 

5539B02 Extension spring, 30K cap $31.50 

024-028 Hex Nut 3/16-16 plated $0.55 

002-143 Hex head screw 3/16-16x5 $1.40 

002-144 Fender washer, 2" od $2.15 

7384B01 Bushing, link, extender, lip $7.55 

SEL-04-00015 Bumper, molded, 12x13x4 $51.50 

002-071 Screw, Hex head 1/2-13x3 $1.60 

009-004 Washer, 1/2"std $0.55 

002-145 Hex nut 1/2-13 $0.55 

002-146 Washer, 1/2" lock $0.55 

002-062 3/16" grease fitting $1.10 

002-144 Fender washer, 2" od $2.15 

002-148 Washer,lock,1/2" $0.50 

7223B03 Yoke,link,lip,ext,long $5.30 

7223B02 Yoke,link,lip,ext,short $3.75 

7232BA Sub weldment,handle socket $61.35 

7220B01 Yoke,pin,bearing $4.50 

5551CA Steel bumper block only $135.00 

5552CA Complete bumper block assembly, 4-hole $205.00 
   

*all parts orders are subject to a $25.00 minimum charge*  


